

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7910/2023

Rakesh Sharma S/o Late Shri Gajanand Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18255/2023

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Sharma, present in person

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

01/08/2024

For the reasons mentioned in the application (No. 1/2024) for early listing, the same are allowed.

List on 13.08.2024 along with connected case. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

ANAND TANWAR /153-154