

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7910/2023

Rakesh Sharma S/o Late Shri Gajanand Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18255/2023

Girijesh Khatod Son Of Shri Ramdas Khatod

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitin Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

27/04/2026

List these matters on 06.05.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(SAMEER JAIN),J